



GSB FINANCE LTD.

Date: 14.02.2022

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai -400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 511543

Dear Sir,

Sub: Publication of Unaudited financial Results for the third quarter/nine months ended 31 December, 2021.

We wish to inform you that the unaudited financial Results of the company for the third quarter/nine months ended 31 December, 2021 has been published in the English and Marathi daily newspaper named "Active Times " (English Newspaper) and "The Global Times" (Marathi Newspaper).

Please take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

For GSB Finance Limited

Suyash

(Suyash Biyani)

Director

DIN No. 07525350

Chief Justice describes lawyers as officers of court inside and its ambassadors outside

Jammu : J&K Judicial Academy under the patronage of Justice Pankaj Mithal, Chief Justice, High Court of Jammu & Kashmir and Ladakh, (Patron-in-Chief, J&K Judicial Academy) and guidance of Justice Dhiraj Singh Thakur, Chairman, Governing Committee for J&K Judicial Academy besides Justice Sindhu Sharma, Justice Javed Iqbal Wani and members of Governing Committee for J&K JA, organized one day refresher training programme for young Advocates of Judicial Academies; Relationship between Bench and Bar; Duties of Advocates while dealing with matters of Court/Case Management like Passover, filing of pleadings, hearing and adjournments; Duties towards Court, Clients, Society and Self; Duties of Lawyers under the J&K State Legal Services Act and Rules and Free and Competent Legal Services? at Judicial Academy, Jammu.

Lawyers and Judges in applying law and in dispensing Justice which is only possible by maintaining highest standards of ethics and Judicial behaviour. He described lawyers as peace-makers who work for Justice and help to build the world and are officers of the court inside and its ambassadors outside.

Rahul Bharti, Senior Advocate who was the resource person in the second technical session advised the participants to inculcate the habit of reading and studying in the pursuit of professional excellence. He stressed upon the duties of advocates towards self development for better service to the clients and society. He also underlined the role of lawyers in rendering free and competent services to the people who face challenges in accessing justice.

Fiberweb's revenue increase by 2% QoQ in Q3FY22 despite export ban.

Mumbai : Fiberweb (India) Ltd, a 100% EOU& manufacturers of nonwoven fabrics reported its Q3FY22 result. The company experienced a 2%QoQ growth in its Total Revenue at Rs24.16crore, in spite of pandemic infused export restrictions.

We have tried to achieve the better profitability margin in this quarter and will continue the same in the future. As most of the economies are opening up, we hope the existing ban on few of our product in export market will be lifted and allow us to expand our sales in coming period.

Your Company is fully focused on business growth and enhancing the profitability and I would like to assure you that your Company will do better in coming times."

Financial Highlights for Q3 FY 22 :

- Total revenues were at Rs 24.16crore in Q3FY22 as compared to Rs23.68crore in Q2FY22.
- The Company reported 4.3% growth in EBITDA at Rs5.85Crore for Q3FY22 against Rs5.61crore in Q2FY21. EBITDA margin was at 24.2% higher by 50 bps QoQ
- Net Profit was at Rs3.30Crore in Q3FY22 against Rs 3.12 crore in Q2FY22, up 5.8% despite higher quarterly tax provisions
- Company reported EPS of Rs1.15 as against Rs 1.08 in Q2FY22; up 6.5%

Speaking on the occasion Mr. Bhavesh P Sheth, President of Fiberweb (India) Ltd said –“The quarter passed by was challenging quarter for the Company with high crude prices, higher logistic costs and most importantly export ban on few of our products due to the pandemic upto October 2021. Crude prices were as high as US\$80 during the reported quarter and has adversely affected our raw material prices. However, we have taken prudent steps in cutting down our costs. This has resulted into 4.3% QoQ rise in EBITDA while seen 50 bps improvement in EBITDA

About

Fiberweb (India) Ltd :

Fiberweb(India) Ltd.(BSE Code - 507910) established in 1985, though it started as a plastics company it ventured into garbage and carrier bags, and gradually ventured into spun bond nonwoven fabrics, first of its kind in India. Since commissioning of its plant in 1996, it is a 100% EOU, exporting to countries like USA, UK, Europe, UAE, South Africa & Australia. The company has in-house facility for manufacturing stitched garments like medical & Industrial gowns and overalls, crop cover, aprons, car covers and other made-ups as per client's specifications. It has also set-up a new product line of Melt-Blown Nonwoven fabrics used in filtration and absorption in the market. The company today has become debt-free, and is exploring new opportunities & product segments for growth, it also has plans for expansions in their field of technical textiles. It is ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, OHSAS 18001:2007 & known as a quality producer in the International Market.

GSB FINANCE LTD.						
REGD.OFFICE 815 STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER DALAL STREET MUMBAI - 400 001						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st December, 2021						
(As per schedule III notified by the Ministry of corporate Affairs on October 11, 2018 for Non-Banking Financial Companies (Rs. in Lacs))						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1	Revenue from operations	25.72	30.83	30.96	90.86	88.82
	- Interest income	0.00	-	-	0.00	-
	- Brokerage and commission	14.23	-	-	14.23	6.63
	- Gain on fair value of Financial Instruments	-	-	-	-	-
	- Others	-	-	-	-	0.44
	Total	39.95	30.83	30.96	105.09	95.44
2	Other income	0.41	-	-	0.41	-
3	Total Revenue (1+2)	40.36	30.83	30.96	105.50	95.44
4	Expenses					
a)	Finance cost	7.97	5.77	10.46	20.14	29.20
b)	Impairment on financial instruments	-	-	-	-	1.03
c)	Purchase of stock	13.05	-	-	13.05	4.25
d)	Changes in inventories of stock in trade	-	-	-0.95	-	0.00
e)	Employee benefits expenses	13.72	2.56	6.87	23.12	20.22
f)	Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.15	0.15	0.60	0.50	1.77
g)	Other expenditure	6.66	2.72	4.37	15.00	14.88
	Total expenses (4)	41.55	11.19	21.96	71.80	70.30
5	Profit before exceptional items and tax (3-4)	-1.19	19.64	9.00	33.70	25.14
6	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit before tax (5-6)	-1.19	19.64	9.00	33.70	25.14
8	Tax Expense					
	- Current Tax	0.05	-4.91	-1.57	-8.68	-6.28
	- Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	0.06
	- Transfer to reserve	-	-	-	-	-7.24
9	Profit For the Period (7-8)	-1.14	14.73	7.43	25.03	18.85
10	Other Comprehensive Income					
a)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9-10)	-1.14	14.73	7.43	25.03	18.85
12	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs 10 per share)	600	600	600	600	600
13	Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
14	Earning Per Share (FV of Rs.10 each) (not annualised)					
	Basic EPS	-0.002	0.025	0.012	0.042	0.031
	Diluted EPS	-0.002	0.025	0.012	0.042	0.031

SANTOSH FINE - FAB LIMITED							
Regd. Off.: 112/113, Mittal Estate Bldg., No. 6, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 059.							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Previous Year Ended
		31.12.21	30.09.21	31.12.20	31.12.21	31.12.20	31.03.21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Income from operations	429.83	302.07	191.76	909.09	431.06	740.41
2	Net sales/income from operations	0.43	0.17	0.23	0.60	1.72	3.24
3	Total Income (1+2)	430.26	302.24	191.99	909.69	432.78	743.65
4	Expenses						
a)	Cost of materials consumed	214.34	145.13	90.67	463.95	146.42	275.65
b)	Purchase of stock-in-trade	7.16	4.77	2.61	13.17	4.13	18.93
c)	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in progress and stock-in-trade	(28.25)	27.03	42.88	(40.60)	117.42	125.43
d)	Employee benefits expenses	51.83	42.67	27.92	131.28	69.42	130.54
e)	Finance Cost	11.44	11.58	12.39	34.20	36.79	48.06
f)	Depreciation and amortisation expenses	4.75	4.80	4.59	14.64	15.72	20.68
g)	Other expenses	146.87	82.45	70.99	300.95	157.11	285.65
	Total Expenses (4)	408.14	318.43	252.05	917.59	547.43	904.94
5	Profit/(Loss) before taxes and extraordinary items (3-4)	22.12	(16.19)	(60.06)	(7.90)	(114.65)	(161.29)
6	Extraordinary Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.59
a)	Prior Period Adjustments	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-
7	Tax Expense						
	- Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	- Short/(Excess) Provision For Earlier Years	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.09)
	- Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(49.45)
	Total	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(49.54)
8	Profit/(Loss) for the period (5-6-7)	22.12	(16.19)	(60.06)	(7.90)	(114.65)	(112.34)
9	Other Comprehensive Income						
a)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.41
b)	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.37)
c)	Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
d)	Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total other Comprehensive Income for the period (a+b+c+d)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.04
10	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (8+9)	22.12	(16.19)	(60.06)	(7.90)	(114.65)	(111.30)
11	Paid-up equity share capital	352.46	352.46	352.46	352.46	352.46	352.46
	Less: Calls in Arrears (On 305400 Share)	(9.16)	(9.16)	(9.16)	(9.16)	(9.16)	(9.16)
	Net Paid-up Capital	343.30	343.30	343.30	343.30	343.30	343.30
12	Face Value of the Share	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
	Earning per share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised) :						
	(a) Basic	0.63	(0.46)	(1.70)	(0.22)	(3.25)	(3.16)
	(b) Diluted	0.63	(0.46)	(1.70)	(0.22)	(3.25)	(3.16)

NOTES: 1 The Audit Committee reviewed the above unaudited financial result as on 12th February 2022, which has been approved by the Board at their meeting held on same date.
2 Limited review of above result has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3 The company has only one reportable segment i.e. manufacturing of "Fabrics", hence segment reporting as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments" is not applicable.
4 Rs.9.16 lacs with equal amount of premium is still call in arrears as on 31st December 2021
5 The format for unaudited quarterly results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated 5th July, 2016 applicable to all companies that are required to comply with Ind AS.
6 Provision for Deferred Tax/Liabilities, if any, will be made at the end of the year.
7 The outbreak of corona virus (COVID-19) pandemic globally and in India is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activity. The Company's operations and revenue were impacted due to COVID-19. However, it has no further significant impact with respect to COVID 19 pandemic during the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021.
8 Previous period's figures have been regrouped and / or rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the general public that Original Share Certificates bearing distinctive nos 87 and distinctive no. 416 to 420 in the name of Vinod Nanji Shah / Jivanbala Vinod Shah, a member of Urmila CHSL Co-operative Housing Society Ltd Andheri (E) Mumbai, 400069 (Share Certificate no. 87 and Distinctive no 416 to 420 situated at Urmila CHSL Flat No.403/A wing Koldongri lane no. 01, Plot No A2, Mumbai cts no 50 & 51 part of Sahar Road Andheri (E) Mumbai, 400069 (said Property) Have been lost/misplaced.

The member of the society has lodged for duplicate shares. The Society hereby invites claims and objections from claimants/objector / objectors for the issuance of duplicate share certificate within the period of 30 (thirty) days from the date of publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/ their claims / objections, for issuance of the Duplicate Share Certificate to the secretary of the society. If no claims / objections are received by the society within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to issue the duplicate share certificate in such manner as provided under its by-laws.

For and behalf of Urmila CHSL Flat No.403/A wing Koldongri Lane No. 01, Plot No A2 Mumbai cts no 50 & 51 Part of Sahar Road Andheri (E) Mumbai, 400069 (said Property).

For on behalf of The Urmila Co-op Housing Society Ltd Hon Secretary
Place:- Mumbai Date:-10-02-2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that my clients MRS. VIDYA PRAVIN GURAV AND MR. PRAVEEN SAKHARAM GURAV (Purchasers) has purchased Flat No. 504, 5th Floor, C wing, Govardhan Complex "C" Wing CHS Ltd, Aazade Golavadi Dombivali (East), Kalyan, Thane hereinafter referred to as the "said flat" from Mr. Vijay Santraj Yadav (Seller) by registered agreement for sale dated 04/02/2022. Mr. Vijay Santraj Yadav & Mrs. Neelam Vijay Yadav jointly hold the said flat. Mrs. Neelam Vijay Yadav expired on 05/12/2015 & therefore as only legal heir of Mrs. Neelam Vijay Yadav, Mr. Vijay Santraj Yadav has sold the said flat to above purchasers.

All persons having any right, title, claim or demand of any nature whatsoever in respect of the "said flat" or any part thereof by way of sale, transfer, mortgage, exchange, charge, assignment, lease, sublease, tenancy, sub-tenancy, license, lien, caretaker basis, inheritance, gift, bequest, trust, maintenance, possession, easement, detention rights, pledge, loans, injunction or any decree, order of the court or Agreement's or any other right, interest whatsoever, are hereby called upon to make me in writing with documentary evidence in support thereof, at below address within 14 days from today, failing which such right, title, benefit, interest claim and/or demand, if any, shall be deemed to have been waived and abandoned.

Dated this 13th day of February 2022.

Sd/-
MRS. VANITA YOGESH ORSI
Advocate High Court
Shop No. 127, 1st Floor, Ajanta Square Mall, Market Lane, Near Borivali Court, Borivali (W), Mumbai-400 092

PUBLIC NOTICE

All concerned are hereby informed that my client SMT. SARASWATI BHANUSHALI along with her son LATE SHRI. DINESH RAMJI BHANUSHALI is lawful joint owner of Building No. 104, Fourth Floor, Building Type "RM" or thereabout in Building No. "04", admeasuring an area about 35.78 Sq. Mtrs. (Built - Up Area) in Building known as "AGARWAL NAGARI" situated at Revenue Village Achole, on land bearing Survey No. 14(O/S 10) H No. 10, S No. 18 (O/S 4) H No. 6 & S No. 19 (O/S 20, 20 (O/S 21, 21 (O/S 22) No. 4, Near Vinayak Hospital, Vasai Nallasopara Link Road, Nallasopara (East), Taluka-Vasai, Dist-Palghar-401209. That LATE SHRI. DINESH RAMJI BHANUSHALI deceased on 31.05.2021. Whereas deceased, SHRI. DINESH RAMJI BHANUSHALI was unmarried and died intestate or without making any will. Whereas Late Shri. Dinesh Ramji Bhanushali (Principal borrower) and Smt. Saraswati Bhanushali (Co-borrower) had taken a Mortgage loan w.r.t. Flat No. 404 from "GREATER BANK" - Andheri Branch on 10.07.2018. Whereas after the demise of Shri. Dinesh Ramji Bhanushali, the co-borrower is unable to make the regular EMI payment and due to non-payment of dues the bank has initiated SARFAESI proceedings and issued Possession notice No. 1314 of SARFAESI Act, 2002. Whereas after discussion and mutual settlement with Bank, I had issued conditional non objection certificate for release of Bank's charges over the said Flat No. 404 dated 09.02.2022. And now as Mrs. Saraswati R. Bhanushali (Mother), Mr. Ramji Bhanushali (Father), Mr. Rajesh R. Bhanushali (Brother) and Mrs. Premila Mahesh Joshi (Sister) are the legal heirs of the deceased. Now the legal heirs as per their mutual understanding have given their NOC for transfer of 50% share of the said flat in the name of SMT. SARASWATI BHANUSHALI. Therefore, his mother SMT. SARASWATI BHANUSHALI as being one of the legal heir claiming transfer of her name in the above mentioned property with transfer of 50% shares of above named property in the society belonging to the deceased LATE SHRI. DINESH RAMJI BHANUSHALI. That if any person having claim in respect thereof by way of Sale, exchange, gift, Mortgage, charge, trust, inheritance, possession, lease, Fian Floor Building. However are requested to inform undersigned within a period of 14 days from the date hereof, failing which the claims or claims if any of such person or persons will be considered to have waived and/or abandoned.

Sd/-
NEERAJ PANDEY
(Advocate High Court)
Date: 13/02/2022
Office No.08, 1 st Floor, Sunshine Heights, Opp Railway Station, Nallasopara East, 401209

PUBLIC NOTICE

Member OF PUBLIC TO TAKE Notice that, Late Mrs. Laxmi Appa Parab was the member of Sai Sawali Sadan Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd. & holding Flat No. 002, Ground Floor, Sai Sawali Sadan CHS Ltd., Village Virar, Virar (East), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar, but Mrs. Laxmi Appa Parab expired on 14/07/2019 without making nomination or Will and her husband Mr. Appa Sitaram Parab also died on 06/06/1995, and now after the death of Late Mrs. Laxmi Appa Parab, 1)Mrs. Sangita B. Joshi (Before Marriage Miss. Sangita Appa Parab) (Married Daughter), 2) Late Mr. Sanjay Appa Parab (Deceased Son, Expired on 06/02/2003) Through legal heirs A)Mrs. Vishakha Suraj Jadhav (Before Marriage Miss. Vishakha Sanjay Parab), B)Mr. Vikas Sanjay Parab & C)Miss. Payal Sanjay Parab are the only legal heirs of her and now from this My Client and Grandson of Late Mrs. Laxmi Appa Parab, have applied for transfer of the 100% Share, interest, rights, title of the deceased member in respect of said flat on his name for which the other legal heirs i.e. 1)Mrs. Sangita B. Joshi (Before Marriage Miss. Sangita Appa Parab) (Married Daughter), 2)Mrs. Vishakha Suraj Jadhav (Before Marriage Miss. Vishakha Sanjay Parab), & 3)Miss. Payal Sanjay Parab had also given their No Objection and also had made Release Deed Dated 23/12/2021, Regn No. Vasai-2-16605-2021 in favour of Mr. Vikas Sanjay Parab.

So if any other person or persons having any claims, or right, interest, title against in respect of said flat or objections from the other legal heirs or other claimants/objector or objectors for the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society are hereby required to intimate me at my below mentioned address within a period of 14 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society. If no claims / objections are received within the period prescribed above, my client shall proceed and complete all the requirements regarding the said Flat and such claim and objections received thereafter shall be deemed to have been waived.

Sd/-
Adv. Nishigandha J. Parab.
Add: A/101, First Floor, Kashi Krupa CHSL, Near Dipak Meenal, S. T. Depot Road, Nallasopara (West), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar - 401 203.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Member OF PUBLIC TO TAKE Notice that, Late Mrs. Laxmi Appa Parab was the member of Sai Sawali Sadan Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd. & holding Flat No. 002, Ground Floor, Sai Sawali Sadan CHS Ltd., Village Virar, Virar (East), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar, but Mrs. Laxmi Appa Parab expired on 14/07/2019 without making nomination or Will and her husband Mr. Appa Sitaram Parab also died on 06/06/1995, and now after the death of Late Mrs. Laxmi Appa Parab, 1)Mrs. Sangita B. Joshi (Before Marriage Miss. Sangita Appa Parab) (Married Daughter), 2) Late Mr. Sanjay Appa Parab (Deceased Son, Expired on 06/02/2003) Through legal heirs A)Mrs. Vishakha Suraj Jadhav (Before Marriage Miss. Vishakha Sanjay Parab), B)Mr. Vikas Sanjay Parab & C)Miss. Payal Sanjay Parab are the only legal heirs of her and now from this My Client and Grandson of Late Mrs. Laxmi Appa Parab, have applied for transfer of the 100% Share, interest, rights, title of the deceased member in respect of said flat on his name for which the other legal heirs i.e. 1)Mrs. Sangita B. Joshi (Before Marriage Miss. Sangita Appa Parab) (Married Daughter), 2)Mrs. Vishakha Suraj Jadhav (Before Marriage Miss. Vishakha Sanjay Parab), & 3)Miss. Payal Sanjay Parab had also given their No Objection and also had made Release Deed Dated 23/12/2021, Regn No. Vasai-2-16605-2021 in favour of Mr. Vikas Sanjay Parab.

So if any other person or persons having any claims, or right, interest, title against in respect of said flat or objections from the other legal heirs or other claimants/objector or objectors for the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society are hereby required to intimate me at my below mentioned address within a period of 14 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society. If no claims / objections are received within the period prescribed above, my client shall proceed and complete all the requirements regarding the said Flat and such claim and objections received thereafter shall be deemed to have been waived.

Sd/-
Adv. Nishigandha J. Parab.
Add: A/101, First Floor, Kashi Krupa CHSL, Near Dipak Meenal, S. T. Depot Road, Nallasopara (West), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar - 401 203.

PUBLIC NOTICE

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN
Notice is hereby given that MR.PUDDANRAM GHURAN PRASAD SHARMA was the owner of Flat No.501, admeasuring about 283 square ft. in carpet area on the FIFTH Floor, Wing "C" of Building Number 2 in the Building known as "NAKSHATRA PRIMUS "C" Co-Op HSG Society Limited" Society Registered under Serial Number PLRV/SIHS/G(TC)/1132/Year 2020, constructed on N.A land bearing 1) New Survey No.43, Hissa No.44 admeasuring about 2740 Sq mtrs. 2) New Survey No.44, Hissa No.9 admeasuring about 1820 Sq mtrs. 3) New Survey No.44, Hissa No.10 admeasuring about 1010 Sq mtrs. 4) New Survey No.44, Hissa No.11 admeasuring about 1420 Sq mtrs. 5) New Survey No.44, Hissa No.12 admeasuring about 3040 Sq mtrs. 6) New Survey No.45, Hissa No.2A admeasuring about 6890 Sq mtrs. 7) New Survey No.45, Hissa No.3A admeasuring about 1180 Sq mtrs. 8) New Survey No.45, Hissa No.3B admeasuring about 1450 Sq mtrs. 9) New Survey No.45, Hissa No.4 admeasuring about 5460 Sq mtrs and an aggregate area admeasuring about 03H-01R-4P Equivalent to 25010 Sq.mtrs or thereabouts of TIRVI VILLAGE, Vasai Taluka, District Palghar. (Hereinafter briefly the sake collectively referred to as "THE SAID FLATS") respectively.

MR.PUDDANRAM GHURAN PRASAD SHARMA died on 01-12-2021 and Leaving behind Five legal heirs i.e. 1. MR. SANTOSH PUDDANRAM SHARMA (Son), 2. SMT. AKALMATI PUDDANRAM SHARMA (Wife), 3. MISS. MEENA PUDDANRAM SHARMA (Daughter), 4. MR. DHANANJAY PUDDANRAM SHARMA (Son), 5. MR. SANJAY PUDDANRAM SHARMA (Son).

The said legal heirs are interested to Transfer the said flat premises in their own name i. MR. SANTOSH PUDDANRAM SHARMA (Son), 2. SMT. AKALMATI PUDDANRAM SHARMA (Wife), 3. MISS. MEENA PUDDANRAM SHARMA (Daughter), 4. MR. DHANANJAY PUDDANRAM SHARMA (Son), 5. MR. SANJAY PUDDANRAM SHARMA (Son).

All the banks, financial institution, person Etc. are hereby requested to intimate to my client or to me as their counsel about any claim, whatsoever regarding the claims, objections from any person having right, title, interest in the application property by way of sale, mortgage, gift, lien, inheritance etc. against to sell the said flat premises to the intending purchaser with sufficient proof within 15 days from this notice otherwise it will be treated that no objections or claim is their overit.

Sd/-
MR.PRAFULL MOHAN GAIKWAD
Date:- 13/02/2022 Advocate of Bombay High Court
Add:Kishorkunj Bldg No.1, Galla No.11,Opp Old Viva Collage,Ekvira, Construction, Near Registration, Office, Virar West 401303.

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform to the

डोबिवलीत ट्रॅफीक गार्डनसमोर बुधवारी रात्री पूर्ववैमनस्यातून दोधेजण

डोबिवली : पूर्वेकडील संगीतावाडीमध्ये असलेल्या ट्रॅफीक गार्डनसमोर बुधवारी रात्री रक्तरीजित राडा झाला. पूर्ववैमनस्यातून 6 जणांनी मिळून केलेल्या सशस्त्र हल्ल्यात एक तरुण जबर जखमी झाला. आकाश जयंत चौधरी (25) असे जखमी तरुणाचे नाव असून त्याच्यावर खासगी हॉस्पिटलमध्ये उपचार सुरू करण्यात आले आहेत. तर याच दरम्यान डोक्यात बिअरची बाटली फोडल्याने मधुकर कचरू भगत नामक 65 वर्षीय वृद्ध जायबंदी झाल्याचीही घटना घडली.

बुधवारी रात्री साडेअकराच्या सुमारास शिवमंदिर रोडला असलेल्या संगीतावाडीत राहणारा आकाश चौधरी हा तरुण ट्रॅफीक गार्डनसमोरच्या चहावाल्याजवळच्या बाकड्यावर बसून फोनवर कुणाशीही बोलत होता. इतक्यात पूर्वी झालेल्या भांडणाचा राग मनात धरून आकाश भगत, सुरज भगत, किरण भगत, अप्पू (पूर्ण नाव माहित नाही), दिव्या

भगत आणि सुरज भगतची पत्नी (नाव माहित नाही) यांनी आकाश चौधरी याच्यावर कोणत्यातरी धारदार चोपर सारख्या दिसणाऱ्या लोखंडी हत्यारासह लाकडी दांडक्याने हल्ला चढवला. तर काहींनी लाथा-बुक्क्यांनी मारहाण केली. तथापी हल्ल्याचे कारण अद्याप समजू शकले नाही. या प्रकरणी जखमी आकाश चौधरी याच्या जवानीवरून रामनगर पोलिसांनी भादवि कलम 143, 147, 148, 149, 324, 323, 504 अन्वये गुन्हा दाखल केला आहे. या प्रकरणी फौजदार एन. जी. काते अधिक तपास करत आहेत. तर याच दरम्यान संगीतावाडीतील मातु मंदिरासमोर राहणारे बांधकाम व्यावसायिक मधुकर भगत (65) यांच्या तक्रारीवरून आकाश चौधरी याच्यासह गौरव, सागर व अन्य 3-4 जणांच्या विरोधात टिळकनगर पोलिसांनी भादवि कलम 143, 147, 323, 324, 504 अन्वये गुन्हा दाखल केला आहे. बुधवारी रात्री साडेअकराच्या सुमारास

मधुकर भगत यांच्या राहत्या घराच्या बिल्डिंगखाली खाली आकाश चौधरी याच्यासह गौरव, सागर व अन्य 3-4 जण बसले होते. इतक्यात मधुकर यांचा मुलगा आकाश भगत हा घरी येत होता. गौरव भगत याने जुन्या किरकोळ वादाचा राग मनात धरून आकाश याला शिवीगाळी केली. त्यावेळी त्यांच्यात बाचाबची झाली. भांडणाचा आवाज ऐकून मधुकर भगत हे त्यांच्या परिवारासह खाली आले. हे पाहून आकाश चौधरी याने त्याच्या हातातील बिअरची बाटली रगाच्या भरात मधुकर भगत यांच्या डोक्यात मारली. तसेच त्यांच्या सुनेलाही शिवीगाळी केली. तर आकाशच्या अन्य साथीदारांनी देखिल शिवीगाळी करत आपापसात हाताच्या चापटीने मारहाण केल्याचा आरोप हॉस्पिटलमध्ये उपचार घेणाऱ्या जखमी मधुकर भगत यांनी पोलिसांजवळ दिलेल्या जवानीच्या माध्यमातून केला आहे. या प्रकरणी पोलिस अधिक तपास करत आहेत.

शिवसेनेतर्फे आयोजित केंद्रीय ई-श्रम मोफत कार्ड वाटप

अंबरनाथ : ठाणे जिल्हाचे पालकमंत्री एकनाथ शिंदे, कल्याण लोकसभेचे खासदार डॉ. श्रीकांत शिंदे व अंबरनाथ शहरप्रमुख अरविंद वाळेकर यांच्या वाढदिवसा निमित्त दोन दिवसीय नागरिकांना मोफत केंद्रीय ई-श्रमकार्ड वाटप शिबिर आयोजित करण्यात आले. पूर्व भागातील नवरेनगर प्रभाग क्रमांक ४० मध्ये, प्रभागातील उन्नती फाउंडेशन व कॉमन सर्व्हिस सेंटर यांच्या संयुक्त विद्यमाने दोन दिवसांचे केंद्रीय ई-श्रम योजने अंतर्गत स्थानिक नागरिकांना मोफत ई-श्रम कार्ड वाटप शिबिराचे आयोजन प्रभागातील समाजसेवक मिलिंद गान यांच्या जनसंपर्क कार्यालया मध्ये आयोजित करण्यात आले होते. सदर शिबिर शिवसेना शहरप्रमुख अरविंद वाळेकर, यांच्या मार्गदर्शनाखाली आयोजित करण्यात आले होते, या शिबिराचे आयोजन नवरेनगर विभागप्रमुख मिलिंद गान व महिला उपशहर संचटक सी.चंदा मिलिंद गान यांनी केले होते.

यावेळी पक्षातील राजकीय नेत्याचे वाढदिवस हे जरी निमित्त असले तरी त्या निमित्ताने नागरिकांना मोफत ई श्रम कार्ड वाटप करणे ही समाजसेवा आहे सदर ई श्रम कार्ड समाजातील सुमारे 30 घटकांना विविध 10 ते 15 योजनेचा लाभ कार्ड धारकांना मिळणार असे आयोजक मिलिंद गान यांनी सांगितले. या दोन दिवसीय शिबिराचा लाभ नवरेनगर, ग्रीन सिटी, हरिओम पार्क, रॉयल पार्क आदी परिसरातील हजारो नागरिकांनी घेतल्याची माहिती मिलिंद गान यांनी दिली.

अमित ठाकरे यांच्या हस्ते मनसेच्या कार्यालयाचे उद्घाटन

उरण : महाराष्ट्राच्या, मराठी येथेही मनसेच्या कार्यालयाचे उद्घाटन अमित ठाकरे यांच्या हस्ते झाले. महिलेच्या समस्या सोडविण्यासाठी, महिलांना न्याय देण्यासाठी पनवेल येथे जिल्हा मध्यवर्ती कार्यालय सुरू करण्यात आल्याची माहिती मनसे महिला जिल्हाध्यक्ष आदिती सोनार यांनी दिली. यावेळी अमित ठाकरे यांनी पनवेलच्या समस्या सोडविण्यासाठी सर्वांनी तळागाळात जाऊन कार्य करण्याचा सल्ला महिलांना, पदाधिकारी कार्यकर्त्यांना दिला. रायगड जिल्ह्यात व नवी मुंबई मध्ये पक्षाचा प्रचार व प्रसार जोरात सुरु आहे. पक्ष बांधणी, पक्ष संघटनेही जोरात सुरु आहे. शुक्रवारी तेजस बिल्डिंग, तळ मजला, ठाणा नाका रोड, प्रॉत ऑफिस जवळ, पनवेल येथे राजमाता जिजाऊ गड या नावाने मनसेचे जिल्हा मध्यवर्ती कार्यालयाचे उद्घाटन मनसेचे युवा नेते अमित ठाकरे यांच्या हस्ते करण्यात आले. तसेच प्लॉट नंबर 418, कृष्णाई रिसिडेन्सी, सेक्टर 24 उलवे, नवी मुंबई

जंगलात वाघाशी झुंज देत महिलेने वाचवले मुलाचे प्राण

खडवली : नुसता वाघ म्हटला तरी माणसाच्या अंगावर भीतीचा काटा उभा राहतो परंतु याच वाघाशी जंगलात झुंज देत करीत मुलाचे प्राण वाचविणाऱ्या इगतपुरी तालुक्यातील काळुस्ते या गावातील सीताबाई काळु घारे या महिलेचा नाशिक येथील कुसुमाग्रज प्रतिष्ठान तर्फे १० मार्च २०२२ला मान्यवरांच्या उपस्थितीत सन्मान होणार आहे

नाशिक येथील प्रतिष्ठान तर्फे दर वर्षाआड दिल्या जाणाऱ्या प्रतिष्ठेचा गोदावरी गौरव पुरस्काराची नुकतीच प्रतिष्ठानच्या वतीने घोषणा करण्यात आली प्रतिष्ठानच्या वतीने घेण्यात आलेल्या पत्रकार परिषदेत घोषणा करण्यात आलेल्या मध्ये राज्याचे आरोग्यमंत्री डॉ राजेश टोपे, ज्येष्ठ तबला वादक, पं सुरेश तळवळकर नाट्य दिग्दर्शक अतुल पेठे, आदी सह सहा मान्यवरांचा या पुरस्कारांमध्ये समावेश आहे, या मध्ये इगतपुरीच्या काळुस्ते गावाच्या धाडसी महिला सीताबाई काळु घारे, याचा १० मार्च २०२२ मध्ये नाशिक मध्ये सन्मान होत असल्याने इगतपुरी परिसरातील ग्रामीण भागात आनंदाचे वातावरण आहे, या सन्मानासोबत इगतपुरी चे नाव राज्यासह देशभरात उज्वळ करणाऱ्या सीताबाई घारे यांचे अभिनंदन होत आहे, विशाखा सभागृह नाशिक येथे दिनांक १० मार्च रोजी सायंकाळी 6 वाजता, संपन्न होणाऱ्या या सोहळ्यासाठी नाशिक नगरी सज्ज झाली आहे कुसुमाग्रज प्रतिष्ठानचे अध्यक्ष न्यायमूर्ती नरेंद्र चपळगावकर यांच्या शुभहस्ते हे पुरस्कार मान्यवरांना प्रदान केले जाणार आहे २१ हजार रुपये रोख व सन्मानचिन्ह असे या पुरस्काराचे स्वरूप आहे आतापर्यंत प्रतिष्ठानचा हा पुरस्कार डॉक्टर प्रकाश आमटे, ज्येष्ठ समाजसेवक अण्णा हजारे, गंगुबाई हनगल, अशोक कुमार, वसंत गोवारीकर, रोहिणी भाटे काय सुदर्शन पटनायक, व आघाडीचे अभिनेते मराठी हिंदी चित्रपट सुष्ठी मध्ये उसा उमटवणारे नाना पाटेकर, आदीसह जवळपास ९० मान्यवरांना हा पुरस्कार देण्यात आला आहे.

BIL ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED				
Registered Office : B 11, Viral Shopping Center, Mantriwadi, Sainath Road, Malad (West), Mumbai 400064 CIN No.- L28995MH2010PLC199691 Website:- www.bilenergy.com Email ID:- investors@bilenergy.com				
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended on 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter ending 31.12.2021	Year to date figures 31.03.2021	Corresponding three months ended in previous year (Unaudited)	31.12.2020
1 Total Income from operations (net)	(2.03)	4.77	(0.79)	
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Extraordinary Items & Tax)	(6.63)	(6,322.71)	(115.27)	
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(6.63)	(6,322.71)	(115.27)	
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(6.63)	(6,322.71)	(115.27)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	
6 Equity Share Capital	2114.16	2114.16	2114.16	
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	(7,682.56)	-	
8 Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- Each)				
a) Basic	(0.00)	(2.99)	(0.05)	
b) Diluted	(0.00)	(2.99)	(0.05)	
9 Earning Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- Each)				
a) Basic	(0.00)	(2.99)	(0.05)	
b) Diluted	(0.00)	(2.99)	(0.05)	

Notes:-

- The Company primarily deals in the business of Electrical Steel Products and Other Steel Products as single segment hence Segment Reporting as defined in Indian Accounting Standard 17 (AS-17) issued by The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable to the Company.
- The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors of the Company at its meeting held at Mumbai on 11th February 2022 and published in accordance with regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Auditor has conducted "Limited Review" of the above financial result
- Other income includes interest.
- The lender bank has issued the legal notice u/s 13 (2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002 dated 14/05/2015, to the company asking them to pay the outstanding dues of Rs. 89.84 Lacs within 60 days from the date of this notice. In view of the legal notice and based on the legal advice received by the company, it has been decided not to provide any interest on outstanding liability of lender bank w.e.f. from 01/04/2014.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped and reclassified, where ever necessary, to make them comparable with current quarter figures.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com)

TARAPUR TRANSFORMERS LIMITED				
Registered Office : S-105, 1st Floor, Rajji Gandhi Commercial Complex, Ekta Nagar, Kandivali (West), Mumbai - 400 067 website : www.tarapurtransformers.com, email id : complianceofficer@tarapurtransformers.com, CIN NO.L99999MH1988PLC047303, Tel.No. 022-28670604				
Statement of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter ending 31.12.2021	Year to date figures 31.03.2021	Corresponding three months ended in previous year (Unaudited)	31.12.2020
1 Total Income from operations (net)	98.29	304.71	251.24	
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Extraordinary Items and Tax)	9.12	(2663.97)	38.50	
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	9.12	(2663.97)	38.50	
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	9.12	(2663.97)	38.50	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	9.12	(2663.97)	38.50	
6 Equity Share Capital	1950.00	1950.00	1950.00	
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	(1714.85)	-	
8 Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- Each)				
a) Basic	0.05	(13.66)	0.20	
b) Diluted	0.05	(13.66)	0.20	
9 Earning Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- Each)				
a) Basic	0.05	(13.66)	0.20	
b) Diluted	0.05	(13.66)	0.20	

Notes:-

- The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors of the Company at its meeting held at Mumbai on 11th February 2022 and published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The auditors have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above financial results.
- The Company primarily deals in the business of manufacturing and repairs of Transformers as single segment hence Segment Reporting as defined in Indian Accounting Standard 108 (Ind-As-108) is not applicable to the Company.
- The lender Bank has issued notice dated 30/05/2015 u/s 13(2) of Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and has sought to recalled the entire outstanding amounts alleged to be Rs. 40.26 crores allegedly owing to them by the company. In view of Legal notice and based on Legal advice received by the company it has been decided not to provide any interest on liability of Canara Bank w.e.f. 1st April, 2014. Further, on 22nd October 2018, Canara Bank sold factory premises at J 20, MIDC, boisar, including the Plant & machinery thereon, by an e Auction on "as is where is" basis for Rs. 321.50 Lacs. The accounting effect of the same has accordingly been given in the books of accounts.
- Other income includes interest, rent etc.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped and reclassified, where necessary, to make them comparable with current quarter figures.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and company website (www.tarapurtransformers.com)

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Suresh More
Managing Director
Din: 06873425

MEENAKSHI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED										
CIN : L52110DL1985PLC020240										
Regd. Office : K-27, Jiya Sarai, 1st Floor, Near IIT Gate, New Delhi-110 016 E-mail: meenakshisteelindustries@gmail.com Website : www.meenakshisteel.in										
Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021										
PARTICULARS	Standalone					Consolidated				
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from Operations (net)	611.38	394.94	375.06	1,474.93	899.63	1,408.09	611.38	394.94	375.06	1,474.93
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional / Extraordinary items)	247.85	90.25	105.43	466.81	458.14	615.39	247.85	90.25	105.43	466.81
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional / Extraordinary item)	180.85	69.25	(2,066.57)	346.81	(1,808.86)	445.39	180.85	69.25	(2,066.57)	346.81
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	180.85	72.40	198.25	(51.45)	669.47	1,455.73	178.15	70.80	1,210.46	(795.80)
Earning per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
Basic	9.08	3.63	9.95	(2.58)	33.61	73.08	8.94	3.55	60.77	(39.95)
Diluted	9.08	3.63	9.95	(2.58)	33.61	73.08	8.94	3.55	60.77	(39.95)

Notes:

- The Consolidated & Standalone results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2022
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing & Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the websites of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website, www.meenakshisteel.in

For MEENAKSHI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Shivangi Murarka
Managing Director
DIN : 08370325

टाकाऊपासून टिकाऊ वस्तूचे प्रदर्शन

पनवेल : महापौर डॉ.कविता किशोर चौतमोल यांच्या संकल्पनेतून पनवेल महानगरपालिकेने 'माझी वसुंधरा' व 'स्वच्छ भारत' अभियानांतर्गत टाकाऊ पासून टिकाऊ वस्तूची स्पर्धा आयोजित करण्यात आली आहे. या अंतर्गत एकदिवसीय प्रदर्शनाचे उद्घाटन आज आद्य क्रांतीवीर वासुदेव बळवंत फडके नाट्यगृहात महापौर डॉ.कविता किशोर चौतमोल यांच्या हस्ते करण्यात आले.

यावेळी उपमहापौर सिता पाटील, स्थायी समिती सभापती नरेश ठाकूर, प्रभाग अ समिती सभापती संजना कदम, नगरसेवक अनिल भगत, नगरसेविका दर्शना भोंईर, नगरसेविका सुशिला धरत, नगरसेवक अब्दुल मुकीद काझी, उपआयुक्त विठ्ठल डाके, उपआयुक्त गणेश शेते, सहाय्यक

आयुक्त डॉ. वैभव विधाते, स्वच्छ भारत कोऑर्डिनेटर मधुप्रिया आवटे, सदाकत अली तसेच अधिकारी उपस्थित होते. या प्रदर्शनात पनवेल महापालिका कार्यक्षेत्रातील वय वर्षे नऊ ते सतर वर्षापर्यंतच्या अबालवृद्धांनी रोजच्या घरातील टाकाऊ वस्तूपासून सजावटीच्या तसेच उपयोगी वस्तू केल्या आहेत. प्रामुख्याने शालेय विद्यार्थ्यांनी या स्पर्धेत मोठ्या प्रमाणात सहभाग घेतलेला दिसून आला. तसेच खारघर येथील कोलाज आर्टिस्ट अदिश जैन यांनी दैनिकात आलेल्या बातम्यांचे-चित्रांचे कात्रण काढून तयार केलेल्या विविध राष्ट्रीय-आंतरराष्ट्रीय स्तरावारील कलाकृती या प्रदर्शनात मांडण्यात आल्या आहेत. जवळपास शंभर स्पर्धकांनी या स्पर्धेत सहभाग घेतला.

MANSOON TRADING COMPANY LIMITED						
CIN : L99999MH1985PLC035905						
Regd. Office : 407, Kalbadevi Road, Daulat Bhawan, 3rd Floor, Mumbai - 400 002, E-mail: mansoontradingtd@gmail.com						
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS						
Particulars	STANDALONE			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
Total income from Operations (net)	613.97	639.13	437.63	1,890.32	898.76	1,429.76
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional / Extraordinary items)	272.34	250.30	207.57	764.94	660.93	(3,652.40)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional /Extraordinary item)	223.34	206.30	(2,024.43)	628.94	(1,686.07)	(3,872.40)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	224.65	215.61	2,224.82	659.89	2,936.47	(6,446.31)
Equity share Capital	245.47	245.47	245.47	245.47	245.47	245.47
Earning per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic	9.15	8.78	90.64	26.88	119.63	(262.61)
Diluted	9.15	8.78	90.64	26.88	119.63	(262.61)

Note:

- These financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 11th February, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the websites of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website, www.mansoontrading.com

For MANSOON TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Sd/-
VKAS KULKARNI
Managing Director
DIN : 08180938

GSB FINANCE LTD.						
CIN:L99999MH2001PLC134193						
REGD.OFFICE 815 STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER DALAL STREET MUMBAI -400 001						
TEL.NO.2265 7084 / 7185 FAX NO.22651814						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st December, 2021 (As per schedule III notified by the Ministry of corporate Affairs on October 11, 2018 for Non-Banking Financial Companies (Rs. in Lacs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Month ended		Year ended 31.03.2021
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited
1	Revenue from operations					
	- Interest income	25.72	30.83	30.96	90.86	88.82
	- Dividend income	0.00	-	-	0.00	-
	- Brokerage and commission	-	-	-	-	-
	- Sale of shares	14.23	-	-	14.23	6.63
	- Gain on fair value of Financial Instruments	-	-	-	-	-
	- Others	-	-	-	-	0.44
	Total	39.95	30.83	30.96	105.09	95.44
2	Other income	0.41	-	-	-	-
3	Total Revenue (1+2)	40.36	30.83	30.96	105.50	95.44
4	Expenses					
	a) Finance cost	7.97	5.77	10.46	20.14	29.20
	b) Impairment on financial instruments	-	-	-	-	1.03
	c) Purchase of stock	13.05	-	-	13.05	4.23
	d) Changes in Inventories of stock in trade	-	-	-0.35	-	-
	e) Employee benefits expenses	13.72	2.55	6.87	23.12	20.22
	f) Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.15	0.15	0.60	0.50	1.77
	g) Other expenditure	6.66	2.72	4.37	15.00	14.88